
Absentee RequestsParty

Absentee Requests by Party Affiliation
2012 General Election

Barefoot Bay Rec Dist 487Democrats
297NonPartisans
517Republicans

1,301Total Requests:

Baytree Comm Devel Dist 66Democrats
47NonPartisans

167Republicans

280Total Requests:

Canaveral Port Authority 16,635Democrats
7,256NonPartisans

23,202Republicans

47,093Total Requests:

Cape Canaveral 664Democrats
384NonPartisans
856Republicans

1,904Total Requests:

Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist 5,316Democrats
1,921NonPartisans
5,904Republicans

13,141Total Requests:

Cocoa 1,578Democrats
391NonPartisans
986Republicans

2,955Total Requests:

COCOA 1 526Democrats
80NonPartisans

193Republicans

799Total Requests:

COCOA 2 333Democrats
67NonPartisans

126Republicans

526Total Requests:

COCOA 3 341Democrats
164NonPartisans
458Republicans

963Total Requests:
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COCOA 4 378Democrats
80NonPartisans

209Republicans

667Total Requests:

Cocoa Beach 984Democrats
577NonPartisans

1,659Republicans

3,220Total Requests:

Congressional District 8 37,734Democrats
18,419NonPartisans
53,188Republicans

109,341Total Requests:

County Commission District 1 7,315Democrats
3,156NonPartisans

10,150Republicans

20,621Total Requests:

County Commission District 2 8,306Democrats
3,508NonPartisans

11,069Republicans

22,883Total Requests:

County Commission District 3 7,770Democrats
3,866NonPartisans
9,267Republicans

20,903Total Requests:

County Commission District 4 7,052Democrats
4,273NonPartisans

13,256Republicans

24,581Total Requests:

County Commission District 5 7,291Democrats
3,616NonPartisans
9,446Republicans

20,353Total Requests:

Grant-Valkaria 215Democrats
149NonPartisans
428Republicans

792Total Requests:

Page 2 of 7
 1:16:01PM

Thursday, November 1, 2012 Brevard County, FL



Absentee RequestsParty

Absentee Requests by Party Affiliation
2012 General Election

Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist 151Democrats
133NonPartisans
308Republicans

592Total Requests:

Holiday Park Rec Dist 43Democrats
18NonPartisans
36Republicans

97Total Requests:

House District 50 4,532Democrats
2,011NonPartisans
6,760Republicans

13,303Total Requests:

House District 51 11,539Democrats
4,853NonPartisans

15,149Republicans

31,541Total Requests:

House District 52 10,660Democrats
6,083NonPartisans

18,633Republicans

35,376Total Requests:

House District 53 11,003Democrats
5,472NonPartisans

12,646Republicans

29,121Total Requests:

Indialantic 246Democrats
125NonPartisans
390Republicans

761Total Requests:

Indian Harbour Beach 543Democrats
331NonPartisans

1,001Republicans

1,875Total Requests:

Malabar 118Democrats
80NonPartisans

249Republicans

447Total Requests:
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Melbourne 5,101Democrats
2,352NonPartisans
6,242Republicans

13,695Total Requests:

Melbourne Beach 206Democrats
148NonPartisans
394Republicans

748Total Requests:

Melbourne Village 48Democrats
31NonPartisans
46Republicans

125Total Requests:

Merritt Island Rec MSTU 2,961Democrats
1,382NonPartisans
5,274Republicans

9,617Total Requests:

Montecito Comm Devel Dist 16Democrats
31NonPartisans
73Republicans

120Total Requests:

N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist 456Democrats
265NonPartisans

1,059Republicans

1,780Total Requests:

North Brevard Rec Spec Dist 4,652Democrats
2,059NonPartisans
6,875Republicans

13,586Total Requests:

Palm Bay 6,909Democrats
3,223NonPartisans
6,695Republicans

16,827Total Requests:

Palm Shores 46Democrats
20NonPartisans
33Republicans

99Total Requests:
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Port Authority District 1 2,857Democrats
1,174NonPartisans
4,298Republicans

8,329Total Requests:

Port Authority District 2 3,598Democrats
1,578NonPartisans
4,780Republicans

9,956Total Requests:

Port Authority District 3 3,830Democrats
1,458NonPartisans
4,351Republicans

9,639Total Requests:

Port Authority District 4 3,161Democrats
1,282NonPartisans
4,314Republicans

8,757Total Requests:

Port Authority District 5 3,189Democrats
1,764NonPartisans
5,459Republicans

10,412Total Requests:

Rockledge 2,131Democrats
794NonPartisans

2,502Republicans

5,427Total Requests:

Satellite Beach 750Democrats
449NonPartisans

1,452Republicans

2,651Total Requests:

School Board District 1 7,336Democrats
3,160NonPartisans

10,179Republicans

20,675Total Requests:

School Board District 2 8,004Democrats
3,468NonPartisans

10,947Republicans

22,419Total Requests:
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School Board District 3 7,975Democrats
4,205NonPartisans

11,262Republicans

23,442Total Requests:

School Board District 4 7,152Democrats
4,115NonPartisans

12,488Republicans

23,755Total Requests:

School Board District 5 7,267Democrats
3,471NonPartisans
8,312Republicans

19,050Total Requests:

Sebastian Inlet District 19,333Democrats
10,124NonPartisans
26,572Republicans

56,029Total Requests:

Senatorial District 13 8,742Democrats
3,860NonPartisans

12,818Republicans

25,420Total Requests:

Senatorial District 16 28,992Democrats
14,559NonPartisans
40,370Republicans

83,921Total Requests:

South Brevard Rec Spec Dist 21,029Democrats
11,097NonPartisans
29,779Republicans

61,905Total Requests:

Titusville 2,890Democrats
1,114NonPartisans
3,595Republicans

7,599Total Requests:

Viera East Comm Devel Dist 601Democrats
369NonPartisans

1,243Republicans

2,213Total Requests:
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West Melbourne 1,451Democrats
775NonPartisans

2,499Republicans

4,725Total Requests:

Countywide Totals

53,188

37,734

18,419

Democrats

NonPartisans

Republicans

Grand Total: 109,341
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